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Lap [52] Laptime S1 S2 s3 SpdTr Lap B%l Laptime S1 S2 S3 SpdTr
9 9:19:49.622 1:03.533 30.339 8.203 24.991 55.6
(15) Cherry ZC33S 10 9:20:36.550 46.928 17.924 7.303 21.701 125.3
1 9:12:47.125 51.317 21.692 8.161 21.464 100.9
2 9:13:32.515 45.390 18.002 7.155 20.233 128.6 (17) 7X% 2C32S
3 9:14:17.802 45.287 17.835 7.146 20.306 128.9 1 9:12:40.821 48.657 18.810 7.722 22.125 122.2
4 9:15:03.327 45.525 18.097 6.903 20.525 127.4 2 9:13:29.217 48.396 18.979 7.789 21.628 122.7
5 9:16:26.881 1:23.554 29.243 11.274 43.037 85.3 3 9:14:15.453 46.236 18.285 7.141 20.810 123.9
6 9:17:12.116 45.235 17.991 7.102 20.142 128.3 4 9:15:12.003 56.550 23.445 9.270 23.835 114.6
7 9:17:56.883 44.767 17.883 6.886 19.998 128.3 5 9:15:59.328 47.325 18.115 7.538 21.672 126.5
8 9:18:42.055 45.172 18.072 6.976 20.124 126.2 6 9:16:47.035 47.707 18.993 7.133 21.581 121.3
7 9:17:34.324 47.289 18.337 7.764 21.188 125.3
(11) Lwh ¥+ ZC33S 8 9:18:20.351 46.027 18.302 7.109 20.616 125.0
1 9:13:10.053 50.748 20.352 7.934 22.462 111.3 9 9:19:22.260 1:01.909 24.721 9.883 27.305 123.9
2 9:13:58.541 48.488 18.563 7.249 22.676 125.6 10 9:20:12.825 50.565 19.523 7.882 23.160 123.9
3 9:14:44.713 46.172 18.425 6.878 20.869 125.0
4 9:15:34.883 50.170 21.370 7.731 21.069 117.1 (19) OH(#&FE) 2C33S
5 9:16:19.978 45.095 17.957 6.812 20.326 125.3 1 9:13:05.646 54.202 19.791 9.206 25.205 118.9
6 9:17:09.080 49.102 20.478 7.427 21.197 103.8 2 9:13:52.172 46.526 18.620 7.039 20.867 120.8
7 9:17:54.273 45.193 17.972 6.830 20.391 125.3 3 9:14:38.385 46.213 18.366 7.033 20.814 121.3
8 9:18:50.752 56.479 23.381 9.551 23.547 105.3 4 9:15:24.691 46.306 18.606 6.924 20.776 118.7
9 9:19:35.782 45.030 18.121 6.878 20.031 126.8 5 9:16:28.471 1:03.780 23.223 9.585 30.972 77.7
10 9:20:21.289 45.507 18.308 6.970 20.229 125.6 6 9:17:15.050 46.579 18.681 6.968 20.930 119.7
7 9:18:11.553 56.503 20.454 7.844 28.205 100.6
(18) Fh4F ZC32SeK 8 9:19:06.785 55.232 24.829 7.419 22.984 78.0
1 9:12:36.702 49.665 19.197 7.867 22.601 117.9 9 9:19:53.575 46.790 18.654 6.927 21.209 120.0
2 9:13:25.211 48.509 19.170 7.591 21.748 116.1
3 9:14:10.951 45.740 18.244 6.596 20.900 121.1 (16) &L F 2C33S
4 9:15:10.588 59.637 26.386 9.349 23.902 89.9 1 9:13:17.014 1:01.713 25.648 9.534 26.531 112.5
5 9:15:56.329 45.741 18.236 6.771 20.734 121.3 2 9:14:08.999 51.985 20.934 8.373 22.678 121.6
6 9:16:41.614 45.285 18.301 6.684 20.300 120.5 3 9:14:59.612 50.613 19.105 7.987 23.521 124.7
7 9:17:35.399 53.785 23.062 9.495 21.228 95.2 4 9:15:46.521 46.909 18.287 7.591 21.031 124.7
8 9:18:21.295 45.896 18.356 6.810 20.730 121.3 5 9:16:56.522 1:10.001 32.679 10.165 27.157 72.8
6 9:17:53.315 56.793 25.384 8.448 22.961 85.2
(14) V3@IF35& ZC33S 7 9:18:39.553 46.238 18.313 7.265 20.660 124.7
1 9:12:59.445 54.806 23.362 8.278 23.166 74.0 8 9:19:33.734 54.181 21.823 8.521 23.837 121.3
2 9:13:55.897 56.452 25.338 8.719 22.395 83.9
3 9:14:42.575 46.678 18.135 7.275 21.268 128.6
4 9:15:36.467 53.892 22.998 9.256 21.638 104.4
5 9:16:23.285 46.818 17.811 6.961 22.046 128.3
6 9:17:18.834 55.549 25.696 7.354 22.499 46.2
7 9:18:04.699 45.865 17.893 7.042 20.930 128.6
8 9:18:56.284 51.585 21.207 7.916 22.462 101.7
9 9:19:41.573 45.289 17.793 6.737 20.759 131.1
10 9:20:32.808 51.235 21.339 7.542 22.354 94.9
(12) 2hvtobph ZC33S
1 9:13:04.536 54.698 20.495 9.119 25.084 120.8
2 9:13:51.325 46.789 18.484 7.293 21.012 125.3
3 9:14:37.149 45.824 18.256 7.084 20.484 125.0
4 9:15:22.786 45.637 18.309 6.899 20.429 123.6
5 9:16:19.145 56.359 22.726 8.202 25.431 72.0
6 9:17:10.167 51.022 22.274 7.555 21.193 87.5
7 9:17:55.542 45.375 17.959 6.945 20.471 127.1
8 9:18:49.924 54.382 22.147 8.694 23.541 122.4
9 9:19:35.320 45.396 18.164 6.892 20.340 126.2
10 9:20:20.723 45.403 18.059 6.902 20.442 124.4
(13) Th ZC33S
1 9:12:56.184 56.716 25.179 8.556 22.981 64.8
2 9:13:46.929 50.745 19.569 8.070 23.106 110.9
3 9:14:33.383 46.454 18.068 7.330 21.056 125.9
4 9:15:20.066 46.683 18.000 7.530 21.153 127.1
5 9:16:11.638 51.572 21.073 7.356 23.143 72.9
6 9:17:01.936 50.298 19.652 7.956 22.690 125.9
7 9:17:47.838 45.902 18.076 7.126 20.700 127.4
8 9:18:46.089 58.251 24.213 9.080 24.958 111.8
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